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Southern Folger - Certified Installers 

 
Certified Installers are authorized to install Southern Folger equipment under the umbrella of a 
Certified DEC. They are not authorized to purchase product directly or install on their own. They 

must be nominated by a Certified DEC, accepted by Southern Folger and complete the Field 
Superintendent Qualifying Manager training. 

 
Company Name Address Phone Certified Installer 

ALL PHASE SECURITY 1139 Newell Parkway 
Montgomery, AL  36110 334-274-0202 Gene Mims 

gmims@goallphase.com 
COMMERCIAL INSTALLATION 

CORP. 
680 Lisbon Street 
Lewiston, ME  04240 207-576-7207 Bill J. Bourgoin 

bill@cic2010.net 

DETECH 7330 Walnut Grove Road 
Troy, OH  45373 937-335-7923 Mike Karadak 

mkaradak@msn.com 
DETENTION EQUIPMENT 

SPECIALTIES, INC. 
712 Bancroft Road, #160 
Walnut Creek, CA  94598 925-783-6253 Donovan Meckes 

dmeckes@detentioninc.com 

DPS GROUP 2660 Zelda Road 
Montgomery, AL  36107 334-262-0698 Scott Stokes 

Scott@dpsgroup.net 

INTERIOR TRIM 1428 Lincoln Road 
Idaho Falls, ID  83402 208-523-6484 Steve Huelsman 

Huelsman4936@msn.com 

MWE COMPANY 473 Moorse Mill Road 
Bel Air, MD  21014 443-687-6969 John Marchsteiner 

jmarchsteiner@aol.com 

TRI-STAR 16433 S. Windy City Rd. 
Mulino, OR  97042 

503-632-1336  
or 4299 

Dan Graeber 
Graeber@BCGOline.com 

 
If you have any questions please do not hesitate to contact me at (210) 531-4155 
 
 
Sincerely, 
 

 
 
Michael Chike 
Director of Sales & Marketing 

 


